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2025 CMAS WORLD CUP FINSWIMMING INDOOR
LIGNANO S. (ITALY) - 20-23 MARCH 2025

Results
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2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
JIRSWINING INGOOR

RANK SURNAME & NAME

21/03/2025

ORSI Marco
ROMANO Riccardo
DE ZALDIVAR Theo
PRAMPOLINI Valter
MARTIN Patrick
CAMERINI Silvio
LARION Lipok
MAYER David
KELEN Cseplo

10 PLOTZE Yan

11 STRIKINAC Filip

12 SANIDAS Evangelos
13 TROULLINOS Nikolaos
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14 KATSAMPOULAS Georgios E.

14 VINCE Marcell

16 LABORANTE Daniele
17 CHARLES Salsano

18 SKARLAT Oleksandr
19 BUDIMSKI Josip

20 JANITS Matos

21 KRNJAK Nikola

22 MICHIELAN Elia

23 MARESEGLIA Paolo
24 CROES Matisse

25 CRAPELLA Matteo

26 JAKOVLJEVIC Ivan

27 BELLA Vladislav

28 SPELTA Leonardo

29 DLOUHY Filip

29 FARKAS Botond

31 ALDEA DIEZ Marco

32 DEANOVIC Filip

33 PORCELLI Alessandro
34 ANDRES Tadeas

35 REKOS Alexander

36 MATHIS Ferrante

37 VINCOLO Lorenzo

38 DOLHESCU Cristian G.
39 TIRONE Vittorio

40 HAMDANE Bouhenaf
41 DE CARLUCCIO Pietro
42 LORENZON Tommaso
43 VYKHANSKYY Artur
44 LOVREKOVIC Viktor
45 SLATINSKY Tomas

46 HASS Jan Henrik

47 PAVLUS Matvii

48 SUBOTENKO Mikhail

NOT CLASSIFIED

D'ELIA Giuseppe
PRUDHOMME Vincent
DALICHOW Noah
DALLAFIOR Pietro
GARROTE ESCALANTE F.
BOIKO Zakhar

FANCINELLI Alex
LEWICKI Jakub
VAL Viktor
PASTORE Gabriele

Issued: 21/03/2025 at 11:47
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FC
FC

FC

BORN NAT

1990
1998
2001
2004
2005
2001
2005
2007
2003
2001
1993
2007
1996
2006
2007
2002
2003
1995
1998
2006
2003
2004
2007
2006
2006
2004
2009
2006
1998
2003
2001
2006
2006
2006
1997
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2002
2007
2005
2004
2010
2009

2007
2001
2003
2003
2000
2006

2007
2004
2004
2005

ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
HUN
HUN
FRA
CRO
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
ITA
FRA
UKR
CRO
SVK
CRO
ITA
ITA
BEL
ITA
CRO
UKR
ITA
CZE
HUN
ESP
CRO
ITA
CZE
SVK
FRA
ITA
ROU
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
UKR
CRO
SVK
GER
UKR
UKR

ITA
FRA
GER
ITA
ESP
UKR

ITA
POL
UKR
ITA

LIGNANO SABBIADORO ITALY - 20-23 MARCH 2025

TEAM

Senior Men 50m Bifins

FFOO ROMA

ASD POLYDRA

SPONDYLE CLUB ANTIBES

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
DEBRECEN DIVER CLUB
BACSVIZ KVSC

AMPHORA BK

CPS SELESTAT

RK GERONIMO

NIKI VOLOU

NAUTICAL CLUB OF CHANIA
PERISTERI DOLPHINS SW.CL.
AMPHORA BK

A.S.D.PIANETA SPORT

PAYS D'AIX NATATION

UKRAIN

KPP DUBRAVA

PCP RAK ZILINA

RK GERONIMO

SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NAUTILUS HASSELT

ASD VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO
ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB
AQUALEADER

DDS CAMAIORE APD
COCHTANKLUB ZDAR NAD
BUVARSULI SE

CLUB DEPORTIVO NATATION MORELIA
RK GERONIMO

ASD VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO
KLUB SPORTOVNICH POTAPECU OLOMO
WATER DRAGONS SENEC
PAYS D'AIX NATATION
NOTAPINNA PRATO ASD

GAO BRINELLA ORBETELLO
ATLAS SPORT VILLAGE

PAYS D'AIX NATATION

ATLAS SPORT VILLAGE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CLUB DEPORTIVO NATATION MORELIA
DIVING CLUB SODERICA
WATER DRAGONS SENEC
TAUCHCLUB HARZ E.V.
AQUALEADER

AQUALEADER

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

CERCLE PAUL BERT DE RENNES
TAUCHCLUB HARZ E.V.

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

CLUB DEPORTIVO NATATION MORELIA
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

KS NAUTILUS JASTRZEBIE - ZDROJ
ARTAMONOV TEAM

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI

FINAL Record

18.82
19.34
19.63
19.65
19.66
19.74
19.84
19.97
19.98
20.04
20.13
20.17
20.25
20.28
20.28
20.41
20.46
20.51
20.92
20.93
20.94
20.97
20.99
21.05
21.06
21.34
21.35
21.36
21.47
21.47
21.49
21.63
21.711
21.80
2215
22.20
22.33
22.37
22.38
22.42
22.47
22.79
22.83
23.01
23.07
23.21
23.24
23.64

21.00
21.03
21.26
21.36
21.37
2210
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